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central curopean zone,

Duna-Aut6 Autés Gyors. OB V-VI. ford.
OB IlI. kategoéria / CEZ E2-2000 www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 Km .
EREDMENY / RESULT 2012.06.15. 16:30. . . .

Qualify (30:00 Time) started at 16:30:24

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(60) GALAMBOS Szabolcs 5 2:19.738 +10.044 16:53:09.613
(11) FEKETE Krisztian 1 2:02.385 +5.002 16:34:48.866 6 2:13.780 +4.086 16:55:23.393
7 T52.685 2084 16:34:35.030 2 1:59.073 +1.690 16:36:47.939 7 2:12.454 +2.760 16:57:35.847
2 1:50.953 +1.252 16:36:25.983 3 1:58.416 +1.033 16:38:46.355 8 2:09.694 16:59:45.541
3 1:49.701 16:38:15.684 4 1:58.984 +1.601 16:40:45.339 9 2:15.406 +5.712 17:02:00.947
p4 2:01.202 +11.501 16:40:16.886 5 1:59.887 +2.504 16:42:45.226
5 3:55.275 +2:05.574 16:44:12.161 6 1:59.034 +1.651 16:44:44.260 (85) OFNER Oliver
6 1:51.653 +1.952 16:46:03.814 7 1:59.438 +2.055 16:46:43.698 1 2:19.580 16:35:16.901
7 1:52.104 +2.403 16:47:55.918 8 1:57.383 16:48:41.081 2 2:20.695 +1.115 16:37:37.596
8 1:52.186 +2.485 16:49:48.104 9 1:58.846 +1.463 16:50:39.927 3 2:26.088 +6.508 16:40:03.684
b9 2:06.633 +16.932 16:51:54.737 10 1:57.778 +0.395 16:52:37.705 p4 2:34.106 +14.526 16:42:37.790
11 1:58.799 +1.416 16:54:36.504 5 8:30.843 +6:11.263 16:51:08.633
(37) KOSZEGI Tamas 12 1:57.921 +0.538 16:56:34.425 p6 2:27.357 +7.777 16:53:35.990
1 1:58.888 +5.043 16:36:01.062 p13 2:07.465 +10.082 16:58:41.890
2 1:54.693 +0.848 16:37:55.755
3 2:00.457 +6.612 16:39:56.212 (72) SUS Antonin
4 1:54.123 +0.278 16:41:50.335 1 2:00.751 +3.280 16:35:42.463
5 1:57.955 +4.110 16:43:48.290 2 1:59.566 +2.095 16:37:42.029
6 1:53.845 16:45:42.135 p3 2:27.628 +30.157 16:40:09.657
p7 2:12.108 +18.263 16:47:54.243 p4 8:38.179 +6:40.708 16:48:47.836
8 2:56.954  +1:03.109 16:50:51.197 5 3:06.391 +1:08.920 16:51:54.227
9 1:55.759 +1.914 16:52:46.956 6 1:57.471 16:53:51.698
p10 2:06.846 +13.001 16:54:53.802 p7 2:10.393 +12.922 16:56:02.091
(1) TRNKA Petr (21) HANZL Lukas
1 2:00.439 +4.216 16:34:59.012 1 2:02.746 +3.119 16:35:08.289
2 1:59.288 +3.065 16:36:58.300 2 1:59.627 16:37:07.916
3 1:58.308 +2.085 16:38:56.608 3 2:00.044 +0.417 16:39:07.960
4 1:57.966 +1.743 16:40:54.574 p4 2:12.333 +12.706 16:41:20.293
p5 2:13.596 +17.373 16:43:08.170 5 6:15.550 +4:15.923 16:47:35.843
6 4:45582  +2:49.359 16:47:53.752 6 2:00.379 +0.752 16:49:36.222
7 1:58.979 +2.756 16:49:52.731 7 2:00.029 +0.402 16:51:36.251
8 1:57.603 +1.380 16:51:50.334 8 2:13.804 +14.177 16:53:50.055
9 1:56.880 +0.657 16:53:47.214 9 2:02.828 +3.201 16:55:52.883
p10 2:23.496 +27.273 16:56:10.710 10 2:00.973 +1.346 16:57:53.856
11 4:00.744  +2:04.521 17:00:11.454 p1 2:23.860 +24.233 17:00:17.716
12 1:56.223 17:02:07.677 )
(131) LORINCZ Péter
(22) FULIN Petr 1 2:12.676 +7.452 16:37:39.171
1 2:01.518 +4.904 16:34:31.960 p2 2:33.856 +28.632 16:40:13.027
2 2:00.306 +3.692 16:36:32.266 3 3:40.291 +1:35.067 16:43:53.318
3 1:58.353 +1.739  16:38:30.619 4 2:06.385 +1.161 16:45:59.703
4 1:57.310 +0.696 16:40:27.929 5 2:07.572 +2.348 16:48:07.275
p5 2:16.121 +19.507 16:42:44.050 6 2:05.235 +0.011 16:50:12.510
6 8:09.074 +6:12.460 16:50:53.124 7 2:05.224 16:52:17.734
7 2:00.090 +3.476 16:52:53.214 p8 3:48.581 +1:43.357 16:56:06.315
8 1:58.575 +1.961 16:54:51.789
9 1:56.614 16:56:48.403 (31) LAPINOVA Branislava
p10 2:14.594 +17.980 16:59:02.997 1 2:20.267 +11.005 16:35:36.325
2 2:18.262 +9.000 16:37:54.587
(55) ESZENYI Laszlo p3 2:34.254 +24.992 16:40:28.841
1 2:04.056 16.845 16:34:52.271 4 4:08.193 +1:58.931 16:44:37.034
2 1:58.907 +1.696 16:36:51.178 5 2:16.900 +7.638 16:46:53.934
3 1:57.211 16:38:48.389 6 2:12.443 +3.181 16:49:06.377
4 1:57.375 +0.164 16:40:45.764 7 2:11.720 +2.458 16:51:18.097
5 1:58.519 +1.308 16:42:44.283 8 2:10.543 +1.281 16:53:28.640
6 1:59.379 +2.168 16:44:43.662 9 2:10.435 +1.173 16:55:39.075
p7 2:10.499 +13.288 16:46:54.161 10 2:10.562 +1.300 16:57:49.637
8 2:51.529 +54.318 16:49:45.690 1 2:09.262 16:59:58.899
9 1:58.833 +1.622 16:51:44.523 pi2 2:30.351 +21.089 17:02:29.250
10 1:58.450 +1.239 16:53:42.973
1 2:01.418 +4.207 16:55:44.391 (24) VONSAK Jakub
12 1:59.202 +1.991 16:57:43.593 1 2:22.130 +12.436 16:43:59.478
13 2:09.007 +11.796 16:59:52.600 2 2:16.652 +6.958 16:46:16.130
p14 2:26.014 +28.803 17:02:18.614 3 2:16.732 +7.038 16:48:32.862
4 2:17.013 +7.319 16:50:49.875
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Lakatos Gyorgy Orbits

Race Director: Pintér Kalman - ',
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